
10,000 /sqm+ 18% Gst

S P O N S O R S H I P
D E T A I L S

Title Sponsor

Premium Event Sponsor

$ 20,825

$ 27,765

8

10

Diamond Sponsor $ 13,885 6

Platinum Sponsor $ 10,415 5

Golden Sponsor $ 6,945 4

Silver Sponsor $ 4,165 3

Bronze Sponsor $ 2,780 2

Stall ( size-4,6,9,12 sqm ) $ 139 1

Standees Rate $ 139 NIL
Mug Sponsor $ 2,780 1

Conference Souvenir Sponsor $ 6,945 2

Souvenir Front Page

Souvenir front inside page

Souvenir back Cover page

Souvenir back inside page

$ 1,030

$ 965

$ 960

$ 825

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Plastic Recycling partner

Waste Management Partner

Green/Solar Energy Partner

Hydrogen Partner

Decarbonization Partner

Supporting Logo

One Day Lunch Sponsor

One Day Dinner Sponsor

Souvenir half page advertisement

$ 4,165

$ 4,165

$ 4,165

$ 4,165

$ 4,165

$ 270

$ 6,945

$ 6,945

$ 105

3

3

3

3

3

NIL

2

2

NIL

15 Lacs + 18% Gst

20 Lacs + 18% Gst

10 Lacs + 18% Gst

7.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

5 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

10,000 + 18% Gst
2.0 Lacs + 18% Gst

5 Lacs + 18% Gst 

75,000 + 18% Gst

70,000 + 18% Gst

65,000 + 18% Gst

60,000 + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

20,000 + 18% Gst

5 Lacs + 18% Gst

5 Lacs + 18% Gst

7500 + 18% Gst

15,000 + 18% GstSouvenir full page advertisement $ 205 NIL

One Day Tea /Coffee/Snacks Sponsor 1 Lacs + 18% Gst $ 1,390 1

Cocktail & Dinner Sponsor 25 Lacs + 18% Gst $ 33,755 12

T-Shirt Sponsor

Circular Economy Partner

EPR Partner

Knowledge Partner

Kit Sponsor

Lanyard Sponsor

Key Chain Sponsor

Delegate Registration Fees

Awardee + 1 (Additional Person)

Registration Centre &
Luggage Centre Sponsor 

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

2 Lacs + 18% Gst

3 Lacs + 18% Gst

1 Lac + 18% Gst

1.5 Lacs + 18% Gst

6,000 + 18% Gst

6,000 + 18% Gst from 
16th August 8,000 +18%Gst

1 Lacs + 18% Gst

$ 2,780

$ 2,780

$ 2,780

$ 2,780

$ 4,165

$ 1,390

$ 2,085

$ 85

$ 85

$ 1,390

1

2

2

2

2

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

INRSponsors-Name USD Complimentary
Delegates

18 - 19 September 2025 at Vigyan Bhavan New Delhi


